Winpact One
Fermentation System
1L Double Jacketed Dish
Bottom Vessel
1L Single Wall  Dish
Bottom Vessel
Winpact One System
8”

USB port for easy data transfer
colored touch-screen8”
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Product Description
FS-06-A10P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 10L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-A07P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 7L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-A05P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-A03P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 3L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-A01P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 1L Double Jacketed Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-110/220 Winpact One Fermentation System Controller, 110V/220V
FS-06-B01P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 1L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-B03P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-B05P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-B07P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 7L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-B10P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Dish Bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-C053P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Air Lifter Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-C054P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 5L Double Jacketed Air Lifter Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-D03P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 3L Single Wall Plain bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-D01P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 1L Single Wall Plain bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-D05P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 5L Single Wall Plain bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-D07P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 7L Single Wall Plain bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
FS-06-D10P-110/220 Complete Winpact One Fermentation System for 10L Single Wall Plain bottom Vessel, 110V/220V
Compatible with any vessel types up to 10 liter.
*Subjects  in picture are not up to scale.
US Office
19959 Sea Gul l  Way